
 
1 September 30, 2024 

Texas Coyote 
Douglas Letz  
Male Age 61 
Street Address 
Fort Worth, Texas  
email@gmail.com 
Phone 
2012 Triumph Rocket III Roadster 
 

The weekend, beginning Friday morning, started to be 
a simple journey to visit a good friends promotion 
ceremony to Chief Warrant Officer III in the US Army 
National Guard on Saturday afternoon. It turns out, I decided to start my list of 20 foreign-named cities or towns 
while attempting the Easy Rider Long Distant ride. I was able to record 5 out of the 20 in one ride. Sunday, my 
second cousin and I would finish the weekend riding the Three Twisted Sisters in Texas Hill Country.  

I am a retired Officer from the US Army National Guard that loves to ride. I finally have the time to do more. You will 
be hearing more from me.  

I was able to make the 500 miles within 12 hours but cut it close and didn’t get to the station for the final receipt 
and was unable to record the end milage 514 miles until 12 hours 12 minutes into the ride. I understand if that is an 
issue and will just have to try again giving myself more time. I spent too much time talking to my 72-year-old 
second cousin from Old Glory, Tx at the Crackle Barrel. His son was a retired Air Force pilot that took his own life, 
and I didn’t want to rush the conversation. Please review the information below. I hope the data will be accepted 
and I am able to certify as an Easy Rider Long Distant Ride member and wear the patch with pride. 

 

Date Time Location Type City Odo Milage Totals 
9/13/2024 9:39 Murphy USA Fuel Fort Worth 34370 0  
9/13/2024 11:27 Sonic Food Stephenville 34463 93 93 
9/13/2024 11:58 Dublin Stop Fuel Dublin 34472 9 102 
9/13/2024 13:08 Ireland Cemetery Stop/Rest Ireland 34523 51 153 
9/13/2024 14:38 Double K Drive In  Fuel Holland 34597 74 227 
9/13/2024 15:29 Florence, Tx Stop/Rest Florence 34626 29 256 
9/13/2024 16:01 Travel Mart Water Bertram 34648 22 278 
9/13/2024 17:31 London Short Stop Fuel London 34747 99 377 
9/13/2024 19:05 Super 8 Stop - Hotel Kerrville 34818 71 448 
9/13/2024 20:34 Cracker Barrel Food Kerrville 34818 0 448 
9/13/2024 21:04 Luckenbach, Tx Stop - Turn Around Luckenbach, Tx 34849 31 479 
9/13/2024 21:51 Kerrville Fuel Kerrville 34884 35 514 

 

 

 

mailto:email@gmail.com


 
2 September 30, 2024 

 



 
3 September 30, 2024 

 



 
4 September 30, 2024 

 



 
5 September 30, 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Route Map. 

End Date, Time and Milage. 

Start Date, Time and Milage. 

Route Map. 
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